May 2016
Hoosier Park

2016 STANDARDBRED PURSES

Balance at December 31, 2015

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Gross Purse Liability Balance

Breed | Transfer from Total Net Activity for [ Gross Purse Cash Basis Outstanding
Simulcast Live Racing Export Gaming Source Market Development Interest/ Other Total Additions | Admin Fees Purses Paid Indy Downs Disbursements Month Payable Balance Items
$ 3,840,615.61
$ 72,363.79 $ - $ (165.02) $ 409,898.15 $ 4,029.80 $ - 440.95 $ 486,567.67 $ (2,286.86) (2,500.00) $ 561,653.15 $ 556,866.29 $ 1,043,433.96 4,884,049.57 $4,084,861.48 $ 799,188.09
73,464.78 - - 455,760.99 4,684.27 - 530.67 534,440.71 (2,344.47) - 568,261.42 565,916.95 1,100,357.66 5,984,407.23 $ 5,451,493.43 532,913.80
76,200.08 - (1,235.10) 484,970.53 4,129.59 - 748.87 564,813.98 (2,372.84) - 550,255.25 547,882.41 1,112,696.39 7,097,103.62 $ 6,534,063.12 563,040.50
83,897.27 42,924.97 220,024.61 464,755.28 8,881.28 332,650.00 5,696.87 1,158,830.27 (10,671.84) (2,295,550.00) 620,765.71 (1,685,456.13) (526,625.87) 6,570,477.75 $ 6,244,917.97 325,559.78
107,036.82 38,523.83 242,789.20 423,892.93 9,851.76 846,275.00 64,337.69 1,732,707.23 (11,946.05) (2,608,275.00) 628,476.74 (1,991,744.31) (259,037.08)  6,311,440.68 $ 5,968,177.34 343,263.34
- - - - $ - -

$ 412,962.74 $

$ 2,470,825.07

Qutstanding ltems List
Current Month Simulcast Purses
Current Month Live Racing Purses
Current Month Export Purses
Current Month Admin Fees
Current Month Gaming
Current Month Source Market Fees

Breed Development Receivable:
Refund of Hambletonian

Final Breed Development Payment
Outstanding Purse Transfer

bd

Total Outstanding Deposits for Month

Purses Paid Not Yet Transferred
05/24/2016 - 05/31/2016

Add Purse Transfer for BD ADJ Required

Add Transfer Needed Prior Month

Horseman Share of Trakus
Entry Fee Deposits
Rounding Adjustments

Horse Industry Trust Account Balance

8144880 $ 46141369 $ 2,239,277.88 $ 31,576.70 $ 1,178,925.00 $ 71,755.05

(107,036.82)
(38,523.83)
(242,789.20)
11,946.05
(423,892.93)
(9,851.76)

2,500.00
(1,000.00)
(1,848)
(1,000.00)

532,000.00

2,000.00
2,708

15,375.00
(83,850.00)
0.04

$ 6,311,440.68

(810,148.49)

(1,348.25)

(811,496.74)

468,233.41

5,968,177.34

$ 4,477,359.86  $ (29,622.06) $ (4,906,325.00) $ 2,929,412.27 $ (2,006,534.79)



	Standardbred 



